
 

 

 

 

Commencement of Classes 
 

1st Semester:1st September onwards                 2nd Semester:20th March onwards 

3rd Semester:13th February onwards   4th Semester:28th February onwards 

5th Semester:18th September onwards  6th Semester:6th February onwards 
 

Internal assessment     End SEM / Final Examination 
 

1st Semester:  1st February onwards   1st Semester:24th February onwards 

2nd Semester: 4th September onwards  2nd Semester:4th August onwards 

3rd Semester: 16th January onwards  3rd Semester:31st February onwards 

4th Semester:  7th August onwards   4th Semester:14th July onwards 

5th Semester: 19th December onwards  5th Semester:2nd January onwards 

6th Semester: 6th June onwards   6th Semester:21st June onwards 
 

University Registration: November onwards 
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ACADEMIC CALENDER-2023

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH



OBSERVATION DAY 2023 

Sl. 
No 

Date Day Remarks 

1 Jan 2-8  Students’ Week To be Observed by all Units/Cell/Committee 

2 Jan 12 National Youth Day To be Observed by NSS Units 

3 Jan 23 Netaji’s Birthday To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 

4 Jan 26 Republic Day 
To be Observed by NSS Units & Cultural Sub 
Committee 

5 Feb 4 World Cancer Day To be Observed by Women’s Cell 

6 Feb 21 
International Mother Tongue 
Day 

To be Observed by Bengali Dept. 

7 Feb 28 National Science Day 
To be Observed by the Dept. of Physics & all 
Science Departments. 

8 Mar 8 International Women's Day To be Observed by Women Cell 

9 Apr 23 
International Book and Copy 
Right Day 

To be Observed by English Dept. 

10 Jun 5 World Environment Day To be Observed by NSS Units 

11 Jun 9 Rabindra Jayanti 
To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 
& Bengali Dept. 

12 Jun 21 International Yoga Day To be Observed by NSS Units 

13 Jun 30 HooL Diwas To be Observed by Santali Dept. 

14 Jul 1 College Foundation Day To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 

15 Jul 14-20 ARANYA SAPTAHA To be Observed by NSS Units 

16 
Shrava a 
Purnia 

World Sanskrit Day To be Observed by Sanskrit Dept. 

17 Aug 15 Independence Day 
To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 
& NSS Units 

18 Aug 29 National Sports Day To be Observed by Sports Sub Committee 

19 Sept 1-7 Nutrition Week To be Observed by Nutrition Dept. 

20 Sept 8 International Literacy Day 
To be Observed by Academic Sub-
Committee 

21 
Sept 15 
onwards 

Annual Cultural Meet To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 

22 Sept 26 Vidyasagar’s Birth Day 
To be Observed by Cultural Sub Committee 
& NSS Units 

23 Oct 2 
International Non- violence 
Day 

To be Observed by NSS Units 

24 Nov 11 National Education Day To be Observed by Education Dept. 

25 Nov 26 Constitution Day (India) To be Observed by Political Science Dept. 

26 Dec 10 Human Rights Day 
To be Observed by History & Philosophy 
Dept. 

 

 



Holiday List- 2023 

Sl. 
No 

Occasion/Event Date and Day No of Holiday 

1 New Year’s Day  1st January, Sunday - 

2 Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12th January, Thursday 1 

3 Poush Sankranti 15th January, Sunday - 

4 Birthday of Netaji 23rd January, Monday 1 

5 Day before Saraswati puja 25th January, Wednesday 1 

6 Republic Day/Saraswati puja 
26th January, 
Thursday&27th January, 
Friday 

2 

7 Birthday of Guru Rabidas 5th February, Tuesday - 

8 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barman 14th February, Tuesday 1 

9 Shivaratri 18th February, Sunday 1 

10 Doljatra&Holi Utsab/Shab-e-Barat 
7th March, Tuesday & 8th 
March, Wednesday 

2 

11 
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand 
Thakur 

19th March, Sunday - 

12 Ramnavami 30th March, Thursday 1 

13 Mahavir Jayanti 4th April, Tuesday 1 

14 Good Friday 7th April, Friday  1 

15 Easter Saturday 8th April, Saturday  1 

16 Nill Puja 13th April, Thursday 1 

17 Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14th April, Friday 1 

18 Bengali New Year’s Day(Nababarsa) 15th April, Saturday 1 

19 Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr& Eid-ul-Fitr 
21st April, Friday & 22nd 
April, Saturday 

2 

20 May Day 1st May, Monday 1 

21 
Buddha Purnima/Birthday of Pandit 
Raghunath Murmu 

5th May, Friday 1 

22 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May, Tuesday 1 

23 Rathayatra 20th June, Tuesday 1 

24 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 29th June, Thursday 1 

25 Hul Diwas 30th June, Friday 1 

26 College Foundation Day 1st July, Saturday 1 

27 Muharram 29th July, Saturday 1 

28 Independence Day 15th August, Tuesday 1 

29 Raksha Bandhan 30th August, Wednesday 1 



30 
 

Janmashtami 6th September, Wednesday 1 

31 Kamam Parab To be notified later  

32 Viswakarma Puja 
17th September, Sunday& 
18th September, Monday 

1 

33 Birth Day of Vidyasagar 26th September, Thursday 1 

34 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 28th September, Thursday 1 

35 University Foundation day 29th September, Friday 1 

36 Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October, Monday  

37 Mahalaya 14th October, Saturday 1 

38 Puja Vacation 
18th October, Wednesday to 
18th November, Saturday 

28 

39 Birth Day of Birsa Munda 15th November, Wednesday - 

40 Chat Puja 
19th November, Sunday to 
20th November, Monday 

1 

41 Jagadhatri puja 21st November, Tuesday 1 

42 Birth day of Guru Nanak 27th November, Monday 1 

43 Chrismas Day 25th December, Monday 1 

44 Winter Recess 
26th December, Tuesday to 
31st December, Sunday 

5 

45 Principal’s Discretion  5 

 


